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Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report N
The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements. c

Bre

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Manual Reference Client Company Name
Number Issue Date Licence Number Number Client First Name Surname (Where Applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
171755 13/06/2025 GMO0189 GM0189 East Harling Sports and Social Club East Harling Sports & Social Club Notification of 2 or less Gaming Machines (ALP) New Application



General Licensing Openness Report \m
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with \\
the Council's policy requirements. Breckland

COUNCIL

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
171778 13/06/2025 SMDS0025 SMDS0025 John Woodhouse Cars Limited John Woodhouse Cars Limited Scrap Metal Dealer Site Expired

171753 09/06/2025 SC1104 SC1104 Michael Barwise Dereham Salvation Army Street Collection New Application
171738 09/06/2025 STC0180 STC0180 Emma Rees Reesey's Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal

171486 12/06/2025 AWL0063 AWL0063 Belinda Neill Lordsbarton Animal Welfare Licence Renewal

171327 12/06/2025 AWL0204 AWL0204 Samantha Clarke Samantha Clarke Animal Welfare Licence New Application



Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
171774
171772
171770
171767
171758
171757
171751
171744
171743
171741
171739
171727
171647
171460

Issue Date

13/06/2025
13/06/2025
12/06/2025
11/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025

Licence
Number
PLO302
PL1017
PLO0O36
PLO042
CP0049
PLO104
PLO136
PL1064
PLO0O13
PA1839
PLO246
PA1945
PL1255
PL1254

Manual Reference
Number
PLO302
PL1017
PLO0O36
PLO042
CP0049
PLO104
PLO136
PL1064
PLO0O13
PA1839
PLO246
PA1945
PL1255
PL1254

Client First Name
Richard William

Singarajah
Grahame Richard

Daklastain
David

Philip

Guy

Client Surname
Bassett

Gowrythasan
Parrott

Soosainayagam
Savereux

Greer

Burnett

Company Name

(Where applicable)

Church Farm House

E & J Eatery Ltd

Mikaz Limited

East of England Co-operative Society Ltd
Dereham St. Nicholas Bow! Club

Thetford Garden Centre Ltd

NKVR Limited

Attleborough Town Council

Premises Name

Church Farm House

Spice Fusion

Kenninghall Store & Post Office

Co-op Food Store

Dereham St Nicholas Bowls Club
Shipdham Post Office & Central Stores
Aerolite Garage Limited

Thetford Garden Centre

Hockering Motor Services

Sherbourne House

Recreation Ground
Chapel Yard

Licence Type
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Change of Name/Address of DPS
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee
Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence
Annual Fee

New Application

New Application

New Application



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

« applications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

* applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
171781
171777
171776
171775
171773
171763
171749
171747
171745
171740
171684
171581
171343

13/06/2025
13/06/2025
13/06/2025
13/06/2025
13/06/2025
11/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
12/06/2025
09/06/2025

Licence
Issue Date Number

HV0799
HV0799
HV0621
HV0831
PV0247
HV0677
CD0065
HVO0835
HV0834
CD0383
CD0436
CD0762
CD0608

Manual
Reference
Number
HV0799
HV0799
HV0621
HV0831
PVv0247
HV0677
CDO0065
HV0835
HV0834
CD0383
CD0436
CD0762
CD0608

Client First Name
Sandra

Sandra

Warren

lan

Stuart James
Paul
Douglas
Douglas
Andrew
Muhammad
Anita
Jennifer

Client Surname
Ellam

Ellam

Connolly
Sycamore

Company name

Home James Cars Ltd
Chatten
Finn
Perry
Perry
Nicholson
Ashraf
Bicka
Wilson

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Paul Finn

Andrew Nicholson
Muhammad Ashraf
Anita Bicka
Jennifer Wilson

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type
Immediate Unfit Notice Lifted
Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
Expired

Expired

Expired

Renewal

Yearly Medical

Renewal

Renewal

Driver Annual Update Form
Renewal

New Application

Renewal
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